Date of opening of Tender (Techno commercial bid)       On  16.01.2026 (11:00hrs) 

Note: Price bid will be opened only for those bidders who fulfill the desired criteria as per techno-commercial bid. 

Cost of Tender Spec Document:            

Rs.6,000/ + Rs1080/-  (GST@18%)= Rs 7080/- (Rupees Seven  thousand Eighty)only. 

Tender Processing Fee:                      
Rs. 2222/- (Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Two) Only 

EMD : Rs 19,000/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand )only 

The bidders can view the tender documents from website free of cost.  

ଓଡ଼ିଶା   ବ଼ିଦ୍ୟୁତ   ଶକ୍ତ଼ି    ସଂଚାରଣ   ନ଼ିଗମ   ଲ଼ି8. 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED  

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 
Regd. Office:

[...]

Experience of having successfully executed electrical works in EHT lines. 

The bidders can view the tender documents from website free of cost. The bidders who want to 
participate in the tender shall have to pay Rs.6,000/ + Rs1080/-  (GST@18%)= Rs 7080/- (Rupees Seven  
thousand Eighty)only towards the cost of tender document, in the form of Demand draft only, drawn in 
favour of EHT (O&M) Circle, OPTC Ltd., Jeypore Payable at  Union Bank of India, Jeypore (In case the D.D made 
from any other nationalized bank payable at any clearing branch at Jeypore will be allowed, but the bidders

[...]

have to deposit the collection fee (Bank transaction fee) along with the paper cost. The collection fee & Paper 
cost is Nonrefundable) and the same is to be submitted to the office of the undersigned on or before the last 
date & time of submission of tender. 

The bidders shall have to submit a non-refundable amount of Rs. 2222/- (Rupees Two Thousand Two 
Hundred Twenty Two) Only towards the tender processing fee through e-payment gate way. 

(NOTE: For deposit of tender processing fee to K.S.E.D.C. Ltd. Bangalore, the bidder can use various modes of e-
payment facility available through Tender wizard Portal, i.e. by Credit Card,  Debit Card,  Net Banking)